
12x18 ft Storage Shed  
 INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
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Shed top panels

Shed top frame
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Door and Shed base
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Sort By Splicing
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 W5-G
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STEP 1

 T-F

 K1014-2L  K1014-2M  K1014-2M  K1014-2R F1218-2MM

 K1014-2M  K1014-2M F1218-2MM

F1218-1L

F1218-1R

 K1012-1M
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 K1012-1M
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 X4
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 K1014-2R K1014-2M

 K1014-2M

 K1014-2L  K1014-2M
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 K1012-1M

 F1218-2MM
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STEP 2
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STEP 3
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STEP 4
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STEP 5
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STEP 6
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STEP 7
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STEP 8
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STEP 9 
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STEP 12
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Note: The one with the hole is on it�
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STEP 17
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STEP 18
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STEP 31 
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